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MASTER GRADE
Shania Harrison-Lee  Poroutawhao
Michael Sutherland  Clinton
Sandy Bennett Coronation
Gordon Wright Culverden Waiau
Lindsay Barnes Rail East
Steve McArthur Coronation
Peter McCallum Otago Uni
A Grade
Faron Holland Richmond
Ryan Booth Hororata
Charlotte McKenzie  Coronation
Sarah Clifford Coronation
John Booth Hororata
Nina McKenzie Coronation
Nikk Curtis Gleniti
Madison Tourle Phoenix
Alistair Crosland Clyde
B Grade
Emmily Maclean Gleniti
Nicole Curtis Gleniti
Jack Jones Coronation
Amelia Swan Coronation
Chrissie Miller Pleasant Valley
Karl Ridgen Hororata
Bryan Hunter Coronation
Leonie Clayton Paparua
Tim Greer Mt Somers
10 Kevin Hooper Coronation
11 TJ Stewart Phoenix
12 Hamish Henderson Culverden Waiau
13 Andrew McKenzie Phoenix
14 Bill Rankin Phoenix
15 Paul Holland Richmond
16 Michaela Smith Coronation

Target Shooting Mid Canterbury Inc
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Open Championship
22-23" February 2022

99.07
98.06
98.04
97.04
98.03
98.05
97.03

99.06
97.05
98.06
95.03
99.04
96.01
95.04
95.01
94.01

96.04
100.07
96.05
96.03
95.03
97.02
97.05
97.07
95.04
95.04
94.00
95.04
92.02
95.05
93.01
95.02

100.07 98.05
99.08 99.05
96.04 100.07
97.04 100.04
97.05 98.04
98.06 95.02
93.03 98.05
97.05 99.07
99.04 99.05
96.05 97.06
97.04 98.04
96.03 95.04
99.05 95.02
96.03 98.05
96.04 94.04
95.03 95.04
99.05 99.07
97.05 97.04
97.06 97.06
98.04 96.03
98.03 97.03
95.02 97.04
94.03 97.05
94.02 95.05
95.03 95.04
95.02 95.02
94.04 97.02
92.01 95.06
96.04 94.03
91.01 95.02
90.03 97.03
93.03 91.02

297.19
296.19
294.15
294.12
293.12
291.13
288.11

295.18
295.14
291.17
290.11
290.11
290.08
289.12
285.09
284.08

294.16
294.16
290.17
290.10
290.09
289.08
288.13
286.14
285.11
285.08
285.06
282.11
282.09
281.08
280.07
279.07



ARGET

SHOOTING MID CANTERBURY

1 Sean Moriarty
2 Phoebe McKenzie

3 Bree Greer
4 Nicola Henderson

Sama Sooialo
Luke Rhodes
Eliza McKenzie
Imogene Felton
Taylor Doyle
Adi Avnit
Adam Avnit

N o b N

Ryan Booth

Nicole Curtis
Faron Holland
Emmily Maclean
Gordon Wright
Sandy Bennett
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10 Lindsay Barnes

Amelia Swan
Nicole Curtis
Emmily Maclean
Sean Moriarty
Chrissie Miller
Jack Jones
Leonie Clayton
Tim Greer

Karl Ridgen

10 Bryan Hunter
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Shania Harrison-Lee

Charlotte McKenzie

Michael Sutherland

C Grade
Culverden/Waiau

Phoenix

Mt Somers
Culverden/Waiau

D Grade
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix

OPEN TOP 10
Poroutawhao
Hororata
Coronation
Gleniti
Richmond
Gleniti
Culverden/waiau
Coronation
Clinton

Rail East

BCD TOP 10

Coronation
Gleniti

Gleniti
Culverden/Waiau
Pleasant Valley
Coronation
Paparua

Mt Somers
Hororata
Coronation

Target Shooting Mid Canterbury Inc
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Open Championship
22-23" February 2022

98.06

95.03
96.04
94.04

94.02
94.02
90.00
88.02
81.01
83.00
49.00

96.05

97.04
93.04
93.01

95.04
95.03
88.00
84.00
85.01
81.01
84.00

91.00

93.03
94.03
93.03

95.01
92.02
93.03
90.03
85.00
85.00
53.01

285.11

285.10
283.11
280.08

284.07
281.07
271.03
262.05
251.02
249.01
186.01

199.14
198.11
198.07
197.09
197.08
196.06
192.08
191.06
DNS
DNS

197.11
197.09
196.06
193.09
193.07
192.08
191.08
183.04
DNS
DNS



Target Shooting Mid Canterbury Inc
Open Championship
22-23" February 2022

ARGET

SHOOTING MID CANTERBURY

SCHOOLS SHOOT
Ashburton Avengers
Imogene Felton 88.02 84.00 90.03 262.05 Ashburton College
Sama Sooialo 94.02 95.04 95.01 284.07 Ashburton College
Adam Avnit 49.00 84.00 53.01 186.01 Ashburton College
73213
Canterbury Eels
Eliza Mc Kenzie 90.00 88.00 93.03 271.03 St Josephs School
Luke Rhodes 94.02 95.03 92.02 281.07 Ashburton College
Emily Maclean 96.04 99.05 99.07 294.16 Craighead
846.26
Angry Birds
Charlotte McKenzie 98.06 96.05 97.06 291.17 Ashburton College
Jack Jones 96.05 97.06 97.06 290.17 Ashburton College
Madison Tourle 95.01 96.04 94.04 285.09 Ashburton College
866.43
Ten Point One
Amelia Swan 96.03 98.04 96.03 290.10 Mt Hutt College
Phoebe McKenzie 95.03 97.04 93.03 285.10 Ashburton College
Taylor Doyle 81.01 85.01 85.00 251.02 Ashburton College
826.22
Hundred Point Ten
Bree Greer 96.04 93.04 94.03 283.11 Ashburton College
Ryan Booth 97.05 99.04 99.05 295.14 Darfield High School
Sean Moriarty 98.06 96.05 91.00 285.11 Amuri Area School

863.36



